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e-mail: paul@seaquist-realestate.com

e-mail: valerie@seaquist-realestate.com

e-mail: manningbroker@gmail.com

www.eohomes.com
www.tourmf.com

725 S. Main Street 
Milton-Freewater, 

OR 97862

(541) 938-3331Paul R. Seaquist 
Principal Broker

Cell: 509-520-3331

Valerie Alderson 
Principal Broker

Cell: 541-969-9964

Tammy Manning 
Broker

Cell: 541-620-2181

CHARACTER EVERYWHERE!!! 
1119 S. Mill St.  4 BD, 4 BA landmark 
home.  3  levels & 4382 sq.ft.  3 car 

garage.  120’ x 225’ lot w/stately trees. 
$295,000. Rmls# 14402094

3 BEDROOM, 1 BATHROOM
with new heating, air and rain gutters.

$128,000 . RMLS# 16020577

2 BEDROOM, 1 BATHROOM 
with a partially framed basement with

egress windows. $125,000.
RMLS# 16514525

5 BEDROOM, 4.5 BATH,
pergola/pavilion , 4 car garage, river
frontage, and on 5 acres! $895,000

RMLS# 16619524

VERY WELL CARED FOR 2
bedroom, 2 bath in a 55+ park.

$27,500 RMLS#1 6656543

EASY CARE 2 BEDROOM, 
2 bathroom home with two storage  

buildings. 55+ park. $9,000  
RMLS# 16362113

3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH WITH NEW
kitchen & an amazing view. 
$185,000 RMLS# 16031555

50’X100’ BUILDABLE LOT
with 3 car garage & uninished
apartment upstairs. $100,000

RMLS# 113881

GREAT LOCATION  
for this 5  bedroom, 2 bath Craftsman  
home!  $169,900  RMLS# 16417915

 TASTEFULLY MODERNIZED
 3 bedroom home on Pendleton’s North 

Hill. $124,900 RMLS# 16084150

 MOUNTAIN VIEWS WITH THIS
 well   maintained 4 bedroom, 3 bath  

home on Milton Hill.  $169,500  
RMLS# 16081595

 VERY COMFORTABLE
1 bedroom, 1 bath with room for a 

 garden.  $69,500  RMLS# 16574661

 2 BEDROOM, 1 BATH,   
REMODELED HOME 

 with 2 bedroom rental.  $100,000.  
MLS# 113879

 EMPTY LOT IN NICE LOCATION.
$25,000  RMLS# 15468276

EASY CARE 3 BEDROOM 
located in a cul–de-Sac. $136,500 

RMLS# 16050552

2 BEDROOM ,
1 bath get away on  Tollgate. Located in 
a 55+ park.  $39,000  RMLS# 15482383

 ENJOY THE COOL MOUNTAIN AIR
at this 2 bedroom home located in a  

55+ park.  $45,000  RMLS# 15421886

SPACIOUS 3 BEDROOM, 
2 bath with  2205 square feet.  

*HUD OWNED* 
 $172,530   RMLS# 16486123

HERE IS YOUR CHANCE TO 
OWN A SCHOOL THAT COMES 

WITH 5.35 ACRES! 
$275,000 RMLS# 16086886

 CHARMING 2 BEDROOM,
2  bath with detached 2 car garage.   

$95,000  RMLS# 16130149

 VERY CLEAN 4 BEDROOM, 
2 bath  with 1755 Sq. Ft.  $124,900   

RMLS# 16017731 

 CLEAN 2 BEDROOM, 
2 bath home that  is handicap accessible. 

Located in a 55+  park.  $22,000   
RMLS# 15134859

 4 BEDROOM, 
1 bath home with  an additional studio 

apartment. $135,000. RMLS# 16156726

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED 3 
BEDROOM, 3 BATH

 home with 2308 Square feet. 
RMLS# 16205696 $185,000
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 2 BEDROOM, 1 BATH
with newer  roof, vinyl siding and fenced 
back  yard.  $85,000  RMLS# 16606537
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